
12m/s 4quad Fpv Drone High Speed 10KM Digital Image 2K HD
MX450pro

Basic Information

China

MYT

MX450 Pro

2 units

Packing size 500x405x130mm

10 work days

L/C, T/T

10000units per month

Product Specification

MX450pro

4quad

5-10KM

5-10KM

12m/s

0-500m

3000m

Nylon + Fiber

28MIN

3s High Voltage With Current 3A Balanced
Charge

450mm

361x361x106mm

496x496x106mm

500x405x130mm

650g

9 Inches

4200mAh

4.35V*3

250g

4quad fpv drone high speed, 
fpv drone high speed 10km, 
12m/s high speed fpv drone

for m
ore products please visit us on chinaantidrone.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Model:

Number Of Axis:

Image/video Transmission
Distance:

Control Distance:

Flight Speed:

Flight Altitude:

Maximum Take-off Altitude:

Arm Material:

Endurance Time:

Charger:

Symmetrical Motor
Wheelbase:

Dimensions Of The Drone
Without Propellers:

Chongqing Miao Yi Tang Technology Co., Ltd.
chinaantidrone.com
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Product Description

Drone MX450pro
 
 
 
1, Product Introduction
 
   MX450 PRO is an upgraded version of the multi-functional training drone, open source, high intensity, high precision, 28 minutes endurance,
10KM digital video/image transmission, FPV, 2K HD distortion-free camera, 1080P video stream, even hanging & throwing, lighting, loudspting.
 

 
 
2, Functional highlight
 
� High strength and Impact resistance
� High precision GPS positioning
� 10KM digital image/video transmission
� FPV system  
� 28 minutes super Long battery life
� Multipurpose thrower
� High volume Megaphone
� Bottom lighting 
 
 
3, Specification

MX450pro specifications

model MX450pro number of axis 4quad

Image/video transmission distance 5-10KM Symmetrical motor wheelbase 450mm

Control distance 5-10KM Dimensions of the drone without propellers 361x361x106mm

Flight speed 12m/s Drone installation propellers size 496x496x106mm

Flight altitude 0-500m Packing size 500x405x130mm

Maximum take-off altitude 3000m Empty payload weight 650g

Propeller Material Nylon + Fiber Propeller Size 9 inches

Arm material nylon + fiber Battery capacity 4200mAh

Endurance time 28MIN Battery voltage 4.35V*3

Charger 3s high voltage with current 3A balanced charge Battery weight 250g
 
4, Support and Services:
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  At MX450pro, we provide our customers with comprehensive technical support and services.
  Our technical support team is available 24/7 to help with any questions or problems you may have. With years of experience, our team is
equipped to handle a variety of issues that may arise. We also offer remote support if needed. In addition to technical support, we also provide a
variety of services to help our customers get the most out of their MX450pro. We offer installation and setup services, as well as maintenance
and repair services. We also offer customized solutions to meet specific customer needs.
  At MX450pro, we strive to provide our customers with the best possible service and technical support. If you have any questions or concerns,
please don't hesitate to reach out to our team.
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